Employer Name

Demo Client Ltd.

Employer Payment Summary (EPS)

PAYE Reference

999/A213 635PJ76543210

2015 -16

Employer AO Reference

Statutory Payments Recovered

Tax Period : Month 1

Advance from HMRC YTD

SSP Recovered YTD

SMP Recovered YTD

OSPP Recovered YTD

SAP Recovered YTD

ASPP Recovered YTD

NIC Compensation on SMP YTD

NIC Compensation on OSPP YTD

NIC Compensation on SAP YTD

NIC Compensation on ASPP YTD

CIS deductions suffered YTD

NICs Holiday YTD

0.00

50.11

1,100.21

160.21

0.00

130.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00




