Employer Name

Demo Client Ltd.

PAYE Reference 999/A213 Employer AO Reference

635PJ76543210

Statutory Payments Recovered	Ta	x Period : Month 1
Advance from HMRC YTD	0.00	
SSP Recovered YTD	50.11	
SMP Recovered YTD	1,100.21	
OSPP Recovered YTD	160.21	
SAP Recovered YTD	0.00	
ASPP Recovered YTD	130.62	
NIC Compensation on SMP YTD	0.00	
NIC Compensation on OSPP YTD	0.00	
NIC Compensation on SAP YTD	0.00	
NIC Compensation on ASPP YTD	0.00	
CIS deductions suffered YTD	0.00	
NICs Holiday YTD	100.00	